ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
C3.11
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

CLT 100 N C 630–
Material Color Suffix
Part Number System for Corrugated Loom Tubing
–
CLT  = Slit Wall
CLTS = Solid Wall
25   = 1/4"
35   = 5/16"
38   = 3/8"
50   = 1/2"
62   = 5/8"
75   = 3/4"
100 = 1"
125 = 1 1/4"
150 = 1 1/2"
188 = 1 7/8"
N = Heat Stabilized
Nylon
F = Polyethylene
Package Size
X = 10'
L = 50'
C = 100'
T = 200'
D = 500'
.75M = 750'
125M = 1,250'
2M = 2,000'
2.5M = 2,500'
4M = 4,000'
5M = 5,000'
7M = 7,000'
10M = 10,000'
630 = Heat Stabilized
Black Nylon 6
20  = Black
Polyethylene
3    = Orange
Polyethylene
4    = Yellow
Polyethylene
Bundle DiameterType